U S B - C  4 . 0
S o l i d  F l e x ™  C a b l e
USB-C 4.0 Gen 3x2, up to 40 Gb/s
1M | 3.3FT 2M | 6.6FT32CM | 1FT
Designed
and engineered
in Austria
Full-featured

1 m | 3.3 ft: ~ 55 g | 1.94 oz
2 m | 6.6 ft: ~ 110 g | 3.88 oz
ORDERING INFORMATION
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Lime 32 cm / 1 ft
SKU UC4SFL32
EAN 9120056587445
UPC 812937026264
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Blue Gray 32 cm / 1 ft
SKU UC4SFBG32
EAN 9120056587452
UPC 812937026271
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Right-Angle Lime 32 cm / 1 ft
SKU UC4SFRAL32
EAN 9120056587469
UPC 812937026288
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Lime 1 m / 3.3 ft
SKU UC4SFL100
EAN 9120056587476
UPC 812937026295
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Blue Gray 1 m / 3.3 ft
SKU UC4SFBG100
EAN 9120056587483
UPC 812937026301
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Right-Angle Lime 1 m / 3.3 ft
SKU UC4SFRAL100
EAN 9120056587490
UPC 812937026318
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Lime 2 m / 6.6 ft
SKU UC4SFL200
EAN 9120056587506
UPC 812937026325
USB-C 4.0 Solid Flex™ Cable
Right-Angle Lime 2 m / 6.6 ft
SKU UC4SFRAL200
EAN 9120056587513
UPC 812937026332
1	 Actual transfer rates may vary depending on